WAREHOUSE PARTITIONING

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
- JUST FOLLOW ME

DOUBLE HINGED DOOR | .-

ASSEMBLY

EC LOCK

KIT 36907730, 36800240

PROTECTING PEOPLE, PROPERTY, AND PROCESSES. | troax.com 88754499 ver. 002 @



Double Hinged door Euro Cylinder

Kit 7730 MHL UX EC Hinge door 307730

5 N
O S° o
E
®.
: o

89051275
[
36901529
36901539
29507010

x1 x1 x1

=7
(&)

[ et
B

< Con
© (=}
© M IS]
.
g
%”] 3 & !
%m g 3
x1 ~x1 | x1
° @@
L N \

Bag for kit 7730 sss97730

36700045

(iiiiifi:) )(:2 ﬁiib
15x8x10 |

89050829

89050138
89050139
89050045

M8x45 || M8x65

~
o 8=
g x3 =5 x2
n pN—|
g MB35 £ = M5x20

Kit 405 UX acc. Hinged dbl 3cs00240

so

5\
7

(=0

x1 x1 x1

|

36501019
26503119
26503129

(
b
[l
(

89050139
89050138

89050829

89050109Z :
<X
%ON
o~

89050525

S

2/7 Kit 36907730, 36800240

www.troax.com

Art no: 88754499 ver. 002



200 49N 661775/88 :0u KV

Bag for —
kit 7730 o %>
RS =

13mm

\__{ M8x65

—

—~ Sy
\\\ 9\@\ 5
[ ) @i
4
SS )

=
=

Bag for e
0
7

Bag for —
kit 7730 o

13mm
!@>’ M8

S5mm

== o

Www.troax.com Kit 36907730, 36800240 3




Quickdrilling screw 4,2x13 3

y/

4,2x13

~

/

S
~
~
~
~
~
~
~
~

717777

]

13mm @

Bag for
kit 7730 o B

.
13mm %
:
5mm % 0
M8x35 @ \9 [
[
[

4 Kit 36907730, 36800240 WwWW.troax.com

Art no: 88754499 ver. 002




200 49N 661775/88 :0u KV

Bag f Bag f
kit 7730 KQ % g ki?cg77°3r0 o\ ??
‘ & Al
- 4 v | ﬂ
Q i Y
=
o S LT -
3mm ® 3mm
U s
ol
— 3| 0@»\\@69 0 ,%”’@\
% e b ﬂ
~ e \\ \J N
Bag for Bag for
kit 7730 kit 7730
= i | A N
e |0 A g
] JI] -
@ 0 %ﬂ m W‘ a
Q,
0| Lo
? <
"} : 0
dia=" g
L |- _ / Q-
= v a/ |

A

oR-=\ |

2 &

www.troax.com

Kit 36907730, 36800240




Bag for
kit 7730 @ PR

\

©

=
\@

= i)

LD

=

=A

Bag for B |
kit 7730
(= AE= =~
M8x35 Q\’ ®
N2k
=
e
Q\’ ’ @Q
//
/
6 Kit 36907730, 36800240 www.troax.com

Art no: 88754499 ver. 002



200 oA 66775/88 10U MY

Kit 405 UX + Bag for kit 405 -
+ Bag for kit 7730

(&18x10,3x4

A
\

\\\k& X.

Kit 7730
‘\

®

=

>

Kit 36907730, 36800240 WwWW.troax.com




